
CALAMARI  BEER TEMPURA 100G
GRILLED BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE,
WASABI  AND MAYONNAISE

WHITE FISH CEVICHE 100G
WITH COCONUT,  CHILLI ,  L IME

SEARED CRUSTED TUNA 100G
WITH SESAME AND ASIAN DRESSING

OCTOPUS CARPACCIO 100G
WITH PEPPER SALSA & ZINGIFURI  OIL

ITALIAN FRIED BEEF BALLS 3PCS
WITH BECHAMEL,  BBQ SAUCE AND 
GRANA PADANO

TUNA TARTARE 100G
WITH SESAME AND AVOCADO

TUNA SASHIMI  
WITH WASABI

BABY BEETROOT 100G
GRILLED HALOUMI WITH PASSION FRUIT

COCONUT CRUSTED PRAWNS 100G
WITH PERI-PERI  SAUCE

CHICKEN WRAP
WITH GUACAMOLE SAUCE AND VEGGIE

T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T

S H A R A Z A D  S T A R T E R S
W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

M E N U

30,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

20,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

25,000 TZS

20,000 TZS

25,000 TZS

20,000 TZS

25,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

25,000 TZS

ZANZIBARI  MAHARAGHE YA NAZI
KIDNEY BEANS WITH COCONUT MILK WITH
CHAPATI  BREAD OR RICE FROM ZANZIBAR
HERITAGE

ZANZIBARI  CHIPSY MAYAI
FRENCH FRIES OMELETTE WITH SAUTEE
VEGGY (TRADITIONAL ZANZIBAR TORTILLA)

ITALIAN BRUSCHETTA STARTER
BREAD,TOMATO,  GARLIC ,  ONION,  OLIVE OIL

FISH FINGER 100G
WHITE FISH STICK WITH CHIPS

FRIED ZANZIBAR DAGAA 100G
FRESH LOCALLY CATCHED FRIED SARDINAS
WITH CHIPS FROM THE LOCAL MARKET DAILY

TRIO OF ZANZIBARI  SAMOSA 3PCS
FRIED PASTRY WITH VEGETABLES OR MEAT
OR FISH FROM ZANZIBAR TRADITION

ITALIAN GRILLED CIABATTA BREAD 
WITH AVOCADO,  MANGO,  CHILLI ,  TOMATOES
AND CORIANDER

ITALIAN GRILLED CIABATTA BREAD 
WITH MOZZARELLA,  TOMATOES AND BASIL

ITALIAN GRILLED CIABATTA BREAD 
WITH TUNA FISH,  TOMATOES AND
CORIANDER MAYONESE

30,000 TZS

25,000 TZS 35,000 TZS

35,000 TZS36,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT

30,000 TZS



T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T

S H A R A Z A D  S I G N A T U R E
W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

M E N U

SEAFOOD PLATTER 
1 .4  KG GRILLED MIX OF SEAFOOD ,  
FISH & SHELLFISH,  ACCOMPANIED WITH RICE 
OR CHIPS OR VEGGIE & LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

GRILLED SPINY LOBSTER
OR CIGALE (ROCK LOBSTER)
400G WITH GARLIC & LIME BUTTER,  
CHIPS OR RICE OR VEGETABLES

GRILLED KING PRAWNS 
400G WITH CHILLI  AIOLI ,  CHIPS 
OR RICE OR VEGETABLES

RISOTTO GRILLED
OCTOPUS OR CALAMARI
RISOTTO,  OYSTER MUSHROOMS &
RED PEPPER PURE

HOT ZANZIBAR SEAFOOD CURRY 
WITH STEAMED RICE

CRAB LINGUINE
CHILLI ,  GARLIC ,  WHITE WINE

LINGUINE JAMBIANI  REEF
WITH FRESH MUSSELS CAPERS,  
TOMATO AND CHILLI

SHARAZAD BEEF BURGER 
200G BEEF WITH LETTUCE,  TOMATO,  RED ONION,  PICKLES,
MUSTARD,  BACON,  MAYONNAISE,  FRENCH FRIES 
  

BEEF MEDAILLON  
200G IN BRANDY WITH MUSHROOM AND CHIPS
OR RICE OR VEGETABLES

BEER ROASTED CHICKEN
200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR RICE OR
VEGETABLES

SPICY VEGAN VEGETABLE &
POTATOES CURRY
WITH STEAMED RICE

VEGAN PLATTER
WITH AVOCADO,  MANGO,  HUMMUS,  CHAPATI  
BREAD,  VEGETABLES,  SAMOSA 
AND TAITAI  PASTA

VEGETARIAN BOWL
WITH RICE,  AVOCADO SALSA,  RED BBQ BEANS,  MANGO,
SPRING ONION,  TOMATOES CONCASE,
PICKLED CARROTS & CORIANDER

ADDITIONAL TOPPING
CHIKEN OR OR FISH OR CHEESE OR VEGETABLE
OCTOPUS OR CALAMARI  OR PRAWNS

150,000 TZS

89,000 TZS

89,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

40,000 TZS

40,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

38,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

12 ,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

15 ,000 TZS

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT



T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T

PIZZA FOCCACIA
WITH ROSEMARY AND OLIVE OIL

PIZZA MARINARA
TOMATO SAUCE,  OREGANON AND OLIVE OIL

PIZZA NAPOLETANA
TOMATO SAUCE,  OLIVES AND DAGAA FISH

PIZZA BIANCA
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OLIVE OIL  ONLY

PIZZA MARGHERITA
TOMATO SAUCE,  MOZZARELLA CHEESE
GLUTEN FREE OPTION + 10 .000 TSH

PIZZA VEGETARIAN
GRILLED ZUCCHINI ,  EGGPLANTS,  ONION,
MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND CARROTS 

PIZZA DIAVOLA
TOMATO SAUCE,  CHICKEN SAUSAGE,  ROCKET & CHILLI

PIZZA SEA FOOD
TOMATO SAUCE,  OCTOPUS,  CALAMARI ,  CAPERS & MOZZARELLA

ADDITIONAL EXTRA TOPPING
CHIKEN OR SAUSAGE OR FISH OR EXRA CHEESE OR VEGETABLE
OCTOPUS OR CALAMARI  OR PRAWNS

M E N U

35,000 TZS

25,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

S H A R A Z A D  P I Z Z A

W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

18 ,000 TZS

15 ,000 TZS

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

20,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

12 ,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT



T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T

GRILLED SEASONAL VEGETABLES FROM LOCAL FARM
200G SERVED WITH RICE OR CHIPS OR SALAD

GRILLED BEEF FILET FROM LOCAL FARM
200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FROM LOCAL FARM
200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD

GRILLED CALAMARI  FROM LOCAL FISHERMAN
200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD

GRILLED OCTOPUS FROM LOCAL FISHERMAN
200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD

GRILLED CATCH OF THE DAY FROM LOCAL FISHERMAN
200G OF SEASONAL FISH SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD

45,000 TZS

M E N U

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

S H A R A Z A D  G R I L L E D

W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

30,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT



MANGO AND AVOCADO SALAD
CHERRY TOMATOES,  GRANA PADANO & BALSAMIC
VINAGRETTE

GARDEN SALAD
SALAD MIX,CHERRY TOMATOES,  GRANA PADANO,  FETA
CHEESE AND LIME,  MUSTARD & HONEY DRESSING

ASIAN BEEF SALAD
100G BEEF FILLET WITH SALAD MIX,  EGG NOODLES PASTA
EGGPLANTS,  TOMATOES FRESCH AND AVOCADO

TUNA SALAD
100G TUNA FISH WITH SALAD MIX,  CHERRY TOMATOES,
SESAME SEEDS AND OLIVE OIL

VEGETABLE AND COCONUT SOUP
VEGETABLE MIX AND COCONUT

CARROT,  GINGER,  TUMERIC AND COCONUT SOUP
GREEN CURRY,  CUMIN AND COCONUT

THAI  F ISH AND LEMON GRASS SOUP
WHITE FISH,  GREEN CURRY AND COCONUT

ZANZIBAR SEAFOOD SOUP
SEA FOOD,  GREEN CURRY,  COCONUT

T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T
S I G N A T U R E  M E N U

35,000 TZS

25,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

S H A R A Z A D  S A L A D  A N D  S O U P S
W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

25,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT



PASTA OR GNOCCHI
WITH TOMATO SAUCE OR PESTO SAUCE

PASTA ALLA BOLOGNESE
WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND MEET

PASTA ALLA SICILIANA
TOMATO SAUCE,  MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND ROASTED EGGPLANTS

PASTA MEDITERRANENAN FISH
LINGUINE OR SPAGHETTI  WITH WHITE FISH,  CAPERS AND OLIVES

PASTA ALLA PUTTANESCA
WITH SARDINES,  CAPERS AND OLIVES 

HOME MADE MALTAGLIATI  PASTA
WITH CHICKPEAS AND CALAMARI

HOME MADE RAVIOLI  
5PCS WITH MINCED BEEF OR CRABS OR CHEESE AND SPINACH IN BUTTER AND SAGE SAUCE

SHELLFISH LINGUINE
WITH CIGALE OR LOBSTER

MUSHROOMS RISOTTO
WITH WINE REDUCTION AND CREAM CHEASE

BEETROOT RISOTTO
WITH DATES AND FRESH CHEESE

PRAWNS RISOTTO
WITH COCONUT AND VANILLA

T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T

P A S T A  &  R I S O
W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

M E N U

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

55,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

40,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

35,000 TZS

40,000 TZS

30,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT



CHOCOLATE CAKE FLOURLESS
WITH PASSION FRUIT SAUCE

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 150G
THE CHOICE IS  AVAILABLE ACCORDINGLY TO THE SEASON
(MANGO,  WATERMELON,  BANANA,  PINEAPPLE)

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
WITH CARAMEL SALTED

SHARAZAD CHEESECAKE
MANGO OR COCONUT OR PASSION FRUIT

BROWNIE CAKE
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

LIME TART
ITALIAN COOKED CREAM WITH COCONUT

ZANZIBARI  KALIMATI
SWEET CRISPY FRIED DUMPLINGS WITH AROMATIC SUGAR SYRUP.

ICE CREAM ONE SCOOP
CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA OR MANGO OR COCONUT

T H E  V I E W  R E S T A U R A N T

18,000 TZS

20,000 TZS

M E N U

20,000 TZS

18,000 TZS

S H A R A Z A D  D E S S E R T S

W i t h  L o v e  f r o m  t h e  O c e a n ,  J a m b i a n i  V i l l a g e  &  o u r  G a r d e n !

20,000 TZS

20,000 TZS

20,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

SHARAZAD BOUTIQUE HOTEL -  JAMBIANI ,  ZANZIBAR

BOOKINGS:  +255 777960201 -  RESTAURANT@SHARAZADBOUTIQUEHOTEL.COM

6,000 TZS

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS HB & FB NOT INLUDED -  FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT


