

# M E N U

#### SHARAZAD STARTERS

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

CALAMARI BEER TEMPURA 100G GRILLED BABY ROMAINE LETTUCE, WASABI AND MAYONNAISE	30,000 TZS	ZANZIBARI MAHARAGHE YA NAZI KIDNEY BEANS WITH COCONUT MILK WITH CHAPATI BREAD OR RICE FROM ZANZIBAR HERITAGE	<pre>25,000 TZS</pre>
WHITE FISH CEVICHE 100G WITH COCONUT, CHILLI, LIME	30,000 TZS	ZANZIBARI CHIPSY MAYAI FRENCH FRIES OMELETTE WITH SAUTEE	
SEARED CRUSTED TUNA 100G WITH SESAME AND ASIAN DRESSING	30,000 TZS	VEGGY (TRADITIONAL ZANZIBAR TORTILLA)	
OCTOPUS CARPACCIO 100G	20,000 TZS	ITALIAN BRUSCHETTA STARTER BREAD,TOMATO, GARLIC, ONION, OLIVE OIL	№ 20,000 TZS
WITH PEPPER SALSA & ZINGIFURI OIL  ITALIAN FRIED BEEF BALLS 3PCS	30,000 TZS	FISH FINGER 100G WHITE FISH STICK WITH CHIPS	25,000 TZS
WITH BECHAMEL, BBQ SAUCE AND GRANA PADANO		FRIED ZANZIBAR DAGAA 100G FRESH LOCALLY CATCHED FRIED SARDINAS	25,000 TZS
TUNA TARTARE 100G WITH SESAME AND AVOCADO	30,000 TZS	WITH CHIPS FROM THE LOCAL MARKET DAILY	
TUNA SASHIMI WITH WASABI	30,000 TZS	TRIO OF ZANZIBARI SAMOSA 3PCS FRIED PASTRY WITH VEGETABLES OR MEAT OR FISH FROM ZANZIBAR TRADITION	
BABY BEETROOT 100G GRILLED HALOUMI WITH PASSION FRUIT		ITALIAN GRILLED CIABATTA BREAD WITH AVOCADO, MANGO, CHILLI, TOMATOES AND CORIANDER	
COCONUT CRUSTED PRAWNS 100G WITH PERI-PERI SAUCE	36,000 TZS	ITALIAN GRILLED CIABATTA BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES AND BASIL	
CHICKEN WRAP WITH GUACAMOLE SAUCE AND VEGGIE	30,000 TZS	ITALIAN GRILLED CIABATTA BREAD WITH TUNA FISH, TOMATOES AND CORIANDER MAYONESE	35,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE







MENU

## SHARAZAD SIGNATURE

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

SEAFOOD PLATTER

1.4 KG GRILLED MIX OF SEAFOOD, FISH & SHELLFISH, ACCOMPANIED WITH RICE OR CHIPS OR VEGGIE & LEMON BUTTER SAUCE

150,000 TZS SHARAZAD BEEF BURGER

200G BEEF WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, PICKLES.

MUSTARD, BACON, MAYONNAISE, FRENCH FRIES

**BEEF MEDAILLON** GRILLED SPINY LOBSTER 89,000 TZS

89,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

200G IN BRANDY WITH MUSHROOM AND CHIPS

OR RICE OR VEGETABLES

40,000 TZS BEER ROASTED CHICKEN

200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR RICE OR

VEGETABLES

GRILLED KING PRAWNS

OR CIGALE (ROCK LOBSTER) 400G WITH GARLIC & LIME BUTTER,

400G WITH CHILLI AIOLI, CHIPS OR RICE OR VEGETABLES

CHIPS OR RICE OR VEGETABLES

SPICY VEGAN VEGETABLE &

30,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

45,000 TZS

40,000 TZS

POTATOES CURRY WITH STEAMED RICE

RISOTTO GRILLED

OCTOPUS OR CALAMARI

RISOTTO, OYSTER MUSHROOMS &

RED PEPPER PURE

**VEGAN PLATTER** 

WITH AVOCADO, MANGO, HUMMUS, CHAPATI

BREAD, VEGETABLES, SAMOSA

AND TAITAI PASTA

HOT ZANZIBAR SEAFOOD CURRY 45,000 TZS

WITH STEAMED RICE

CRAB LINGUINE

VEGETARIAN BOWL

38,000 TZS

WITH RICE, AVOCADO SALSA, RED BBQ BEANS, MANGO,

SPRING ONION, TOMATOES CONCASE,

45,000 TZS PICKLED CARROTS & CORIANDER

LINGUINE JAMBIANI REEF

WITH FRESH MUSSELS CAPERS.

CHILLI, GARLIC, WHITE WINE

TOMATO AND CHILLI

ADDITIONAL TOPPING

45.000 TZS CHIKEN OR OR FISH OR CHEESE OR VEGETABLE

OCTOPUS OR CALAMARI OR PRAWNS

😭 12,000 TZS 7 15,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS AND VEGETARIANS



HB & FB NOT INLUDED - FULL PRICE APPLY OR SUPPLEMENT



# SHARAZAD PIZZA

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

PIZZA FOCCACIA WITH ROSEMARY AND OLIVE OIL	P	18,000 TZS
PIZZA MARINARA TOMATO SAUCE, OREGANON AND OLIVE OIL	<b>J</b>	20,000 TZS
PIZZA NAPOLETANA TOMATO SAUCE, OLIVES AND DAGAA FISH		35,000 TZS
PIZZA BIANCA MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OLIVE OIL ONLY	P	35,000 TZS
PIZZA MARGHERITA  TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE GLUTEN FREE OPTION + 10.000 TSH	P	25,000 TZS
PIZZA VEGETARIAN  GRILLED ZUCCHINI, EGGPLANTS, ONION,  MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND CARROTS		30,000 TZS
PIZZA DIAVOLA TOMATO SAUCE, CHICKEN SAUSAGE, ROCKET & CHILLI		35,000 TZS
PIZZA SEA FOOD TOMATO SAUCE, OCTOPUS, CALAMARI, CAPERS & MOZZARELLA		35,000 TZS
ADDITIONAL EXTRA TOPPING  CHIKEN OR SAUSAGE OR FISH OR EXRA CHEESE OR VEGETABLE  OCTOPUS OR CALAMARI OR PRAWNS	<b>☆☆</b>	12,000 TZS 15,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE







# SHARAZAD GRILLED

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

GRILLED SEASONAL VEGETABLES FROM LOCAL FARM 200G SERVED WITH RICE OR CHIPS OR SALAD	30,000 TZS
GRILLED BEEF FILET FROM LOCAL FARM 200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD	45,000 TZS
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST FROM LOCAL FARM 200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD	45,000 TZS
GRILLED CALAMARI FROM LOCAL FISHERMAN 200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD	45,000 TZS
GRILLED OCTOPUS FROM LOCAL FISHERMAN 200G SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD	45,000 TZS
GRILLED CATCH OF THE DAY FROM LOCAL FISHERMAN 200G OF SEASONAL FISH SERVED WITH CHIPS OR VEGGIE OR RICE OR SALAD	45,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE







## SHARAZAD SALAD AND SOUPS

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

MANGO AND AVOCADO SALAD 30,000 TZS CHERRY TOMATOES, GRANA PADANO & BALSAMIC VINAGRETTE 45,000 TZS GARDEN SALAD SALAD MIX, CHERRY TOMATOES, GRANA PADANO, FETA CHEESE AND LIME, MUSTARD & HONEY DRESSING 35,000 TZS ASIAN BEEF SALAD 100G BEEF FILLET WITH SALAD MIX, EGG NOODLES PASTA EGGPLANTS, TOMATOES FRESCH AND AVOCADO 35,000 TZS TUNA SALAD 100G TUNA FISH WITH SALAD MIX, CHERRY TOMATOES, SESAME SEEDS AND OLIVE OIL 25,000 TZS VEGETABLE AND COCONUT SOUP VEGETABLE MIX AND COCONUT 25,000 TZS CARROT, GINGER, TUMERIC AND COCONUT SOUP GREEN CURRY, CUMIN AND COCONUT THAI FISH AND LEMON GRASS SOUP 30,000 TZS WHITE FISH, GREEN CURRY AND COCONUT 35,000 TZS ZANZIBAR SEAFOOD SOUP SEA FOOD, GREEN CURRY, COCONUT

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE







# PASTA & RISO

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

PASTA OR GNOCCHI WITH TOMATO SAUCE OR PESTO SAUCE	
PASTA ALLA BOLOGNESE WITH TOMATO SAUCE AND MEET	35,000 TZS
PASTA ALLA SICILIANA TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND ROASTED EGGPLANTS	
PASTA MEDITERRANENAN FISH LINGUINE OR SPAGHETTI WITH WHITE FISH, CAPERS AND OLIVES	45,000 TZS
PASTA ALLA PUTTANESCA WITH SARDINES, CAPERS AND OLIVES	40,000 TZS
HOME MADE MALTAGLIATI PASTA WITH CHICKPEAS AND CALAMARI	45,000 TZS
HOME MADE RAVIOLI 5PCS WITH MINCED BEEF OR CRABS OR CHEESE AND SPINACH IN BUTTER AND SAGE SAUCE	
SHELLFISH LINGUINE WITH CIGALE OR LOBSTER	55,000 TZS
MUSHROOMS RISOTTO WITH WINE REDUCTION AND CREAM CHEASE	45,000 TZS
BEETROOT RISOTTO WITH DATES AND FRESH CHEESE	
PRAWNS RISOTTO WITH COCONUT AND VANILLA	45,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE







# SHARAZAD DESSERTS

With Love from the Ocean, Jambiani Village \$ our Garden!

CHOCOLATE CAKE FLOURLESS WITH PASSION FRUIT SAUCE	18,000 TZS
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 150G THE CHOICE IS AVAILABLE ACCORDINGLY TO THE SEASON (MANGO, WATERMELON, BANANA, PINEAPPLE)	20,000 TZS
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE WITH CARAMEL SALTED	20,000 TZS
SHARAZAD CHEESECAKE MANGO OR COCONUT OR PASSION FRUIT	20,000 TZS
BROWNIE CAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	20,000 TZS
LIME TART ITALIAN COOKED CREAM WITH COCONUT	20,000 TZS
ZANZIBARI KALIMATI SWEET CRISPY FRIED DUMPLINGS WITH AROMATIC SUGAR SYRUP.	18,000 TZS
ICE CREAM ONE SCOOP CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA OR MANGO OR COCONUT	6,000 TZS

KINDLY ADVISE THE RESTAURANT MANAGER IN CASE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE



